Intrusion Alarm Systems | ISN-SM Seismic Detectors
ISN-SM Seismic Detectors
u 24-hour surveillance of vault walls and doors, safes,
night safes, and automatic teller machines
u Sensitivity settings using DIP switches
u SENSTEC® sensor and signal processing system
based on microcontrollers

Trademarks
SENSTEC® is a registered trademark of Siemens Building Technologies.
Ordering information
ISN-SM-50 Seismic Detector
Seismic detector with 4m operating radius on concrete
and 50m2 monitoring area.
Order number ISN-SM-50
ISN-SM-80 Seismic Detector
Seismic detector with 5m operating radius on concrete
and 80m2 monitoring area.
Order number ISN-SM-80
Accessories
ISN-GMX-D7 anti-drill foil
Anti drill protection foil for use in seismic detectors.
Order number ISN-GMX-D7
ISN-GMA-S6 fixing device
For use with seismic detectors to monitor safes and
strong rooms. Consists of a detector plate, a door
plate, and a standby plate.
Order number ISN-GMA-S6
ISN-GMX-B0 floor socket
Floor box for mounting a seismic detector in the floor.
Order number ISN-GMX-B0
ISN-GMX-P0 mounting plate
Mounting plate for seismic detectors. Suitable for
mounting seismic detectors to steel or concrete
surfaces.
Order number ISN-GMX-P0
ISN-GMX-P3S swivel plate
Swivel plate for use with ISN-SM-50 seismic detectors.
Order number ISN-GMX-P3S
ISN-GMX-PZ swivel plate
Swivel plate for use with ISN-SM-80 seismic detectors.
Order number ISN-GMX-PZ
ISN-GMX-S1 test transmitter
Test transmitter for installation under a seismic
detector. Checks the detector and the physical contact
between the detector and the protected object.
Order number ISN-GMX-S1
ISN-GMX-W0 wall mounting kit, surface and flush mount
Wall recess set for surface or flush mounting a seismic
detector to a wall.
Order number ISN-GMX-W0
ISN-GMXW-G0 watertight housing
Protects seismic detectors from water and dust.
Order number ISN-GMXW-G0
ISN-GMX-P3S2 spacer (2 mm)
Spacer 2mm thick for swivel plate.
Order number ISN-GMX-P3S2
ISN-GMX-P3S4 spacer (4 mm)
Spacer 4mm thick for swivel plate.
Order number ISN-GMX-P3S4
Software Options
ISN-SMS-W7 SensTool PC software